
40039

BAFPC

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAFPC 2401867674 ARCHANA  B S BPCC101

2 BAFPC 2500355635 JUNAID AJ BPCC101

3 BAFPC 2500467419 ALAN JOSHY BPCC101

4 BAFPC 2500817348 RENUKADEVI M R BPCC101

5 BAFPC 2500817395 VISAKH H BPCC101

6 BAFPC 2502235520 ARCHANA M BPCC101

7 BAFPC 2502237478 FATHIMA NIZAM BPCC101

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER -2025

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



40039

BAFPC

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAFPC 2400975334 ANUJITH A V BPCC105

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER -2025

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:



40039

BAG

BPCC134P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAG 2001683076 BEEMA RAHIYA BPCC134

2 BAG 2002989190 ASHIK AJI BPCC134

3 BAG 2005964261 AKASH A ANIL BPCC134

4 BAG 2101239379 KHADEEJA S BPCC134

5 BAG 2105057069 AISWARYA ANIL BPCC134

6 BAG 2107878680 PRABHURAJ T S BPCC134

7 BAG 2109500365 AKHILA R BPCC134

8 BAG 2109500370 MYMOONATH M I BPCC134

9 BAG 2109500447 FATHIMA S BPCC134

10 BAG 2250400344 ANAND RAJAN BPCC134

11 BAG 2250507456 GREESHMA G S BPCC134

12 BAG 2250685627 ANOOP BALACHANDRAN BPCC134

13 BAG 2251433321 AMRUTHA VIJAY L BPCC134

14 BAG 2253190386 ARUN A R BPCC134

15 BAG 2254415229 S M MAHARAJA BPCC134

16 BAG 2300457033 AKASH K S BPCC134

17 BAG 2350093880 RUBY MOHAN BPCC134

18 BAG 2351711323 RISHANA RASHEED BPCC134

19 BAG 2354576335 JAYA CHITRA A BPCC134

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025



40039

BAG

BPCC131P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAG 2001683076 BEEMA RAHIYA BPCC131

2 BAG 2002982410 ANJULEKSHMI B BPCC131

3 BAG 2002989190 ASHIK AJI BPCC131

4 BAG 2002993477 JISMI KASSIM BPCC131

5 BAG 2005964261 AKASH A ANIL BPCC131

6 BAG 2101239379 KHADEEJA S BPCC131

7 BAG 2105057069 AISWARYA ANIL BPCC131

8 BAG 2109500365 AKHILA R BPCC131

9 BAG 2109500370 MYMOONATH M I BPCC131

10 BAG 2109500447 FATHIMA S BPCC131

11 BAG 2250507456 GREESHMA G S BPCC131

12 BAG 2250685627 ANOOP BALACHANDRAN BPCC131

13 BAG 2251433321 AMRUTHA VIJAY L BPCC131

14 BAG 2254415229 S M MAHARAJA BPCC131

15 BAG 2300458699 SREEKUTTY T B BPCC131

16 BAG 2350093880 RUBY MOHAN BPCC131

17 BAG 2350115490 VINEETH D BPCC131

18 BAG 2353200873 SARANYAMOL M BPCC131

19 BAG 2354576335 JAYA CHITRA A BPCC131

EXAM.CENTRE :

PROGRAM:

COURSE CODE:

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025



40039

BAPCH

BPCC101P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC101

2 BAPCH 2105757864 NISHA V BPCC101

3 BAPCH 2200928525 NABEELA SAYIDA BPCC101

4 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC101

5 BAPCH 2251277527 KARTHIK U BPCC101

6 BAPCH 2301942223 NITHIN PRASANNAN BPCC101

7 BAPCH 2400994205 DANISHA RUBI. K.P BPCC101

8 BAPCH 2450087427 RISANA S R BPCC101

9 BAPCH 2450375402 SURYA S BPCC101

10 BAPCH 2451618148 GOPIKA G S BPCC101

11 BAPCH 2451862703 MUHAMMED ANZIL A BPCC101

12 BAPCH 2451904769 AJMI N BPCC101

13 BAPCH 2500481227 MUHSINA K BPCC101

14 BAPCH 2500481269 VARSHA VIJAYAN BPCC101

15 BAPCH 2502289595 MUTHU LAKSHMI V BPCC101

16 BAPCH 2502289722 ASWATHY . A . K BPCC101

17 BAPCH 2502290488 APARNA SANTHOSH BPCC101

18 BAPCH 2502290805 PRINCY THANKACHAN BPCC101

COURSE CODE:

PROGRAM:

EXAM.CENTRE :

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



40039

BAPCH

BPCC103P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2105757864 NISHA V BPCC103

2 BAPCH 2200928525 NABEELA SAYIDA BPCC103

3 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC103

4 BAPCH 2250084842 RAJI.R.S BPCC103

5 BAPCH 2250450031 LEKSHMI C BPCC103

6 BAPCH 2251277527 KARTHIK U BPCC103

7 BAPCH 2301942223 NITHIN PRASANNAN BPCC103

8 BAPCH 2400040130 SHENBHAGA NEELA. R. L BPCC103

9 BAPCH 2400994205 DANISHA RUBI. K.P BPCC103

10 BAPCH 2450087427 RISANA S R BPCC103

11 BAPCH 2450375402 SURYA S BPCC103

12 BAPCH 2450375444 SHAMSHEENA A BPCC103

13 BAPCH 2451618148 GOPIKA G S BPCC103

14 BAPCH 2451862703 MUHAMMED ANZIL A BPCC103

15 BAPCH 2451890705 KRISHNAPRIYA V V BPCC103

16 BAPCH 2451904769 AJMI N BPCC103

17 BAPCH 2454875746 ASWATHY.R .N BPCC103

18 BAPCH 2500481227 MUHSINA K BPCC103

19 BAPCH 2500481269 VARSHA VIJAYAN BPCC103

20 BAPCH 2502289595 MUTHU LAKSHMI V BPCC103

21 BAPCH 2502289722 ASWATHY . A . K BPCC103

22 BAPCH 2502290488 APARNA SANTHOSH BPCC103

23 BAPCH 2502290805 PRINCY THANKACHAN BPCC103

COURSE CODE:

PROGRAM:

EXAM.CENTRE :

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



40039

BAPCH

BPCC105P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC105

2 BAPCH 2200928525 NABEELA SAYIDA BPCC105

3 BAPCH 2250450031 LEKSHMI C BPCC105

4 BAPCH 2251277527 KARTHIK U BPCC105

5 BAPCH 2251591862 KAVYA KRISHNA BPCC105

6 BAPCH 2300463355 ANJAYALEKSHMI.J BPCC105

7 BAPCH 2350376431 DRISYA L V BPCC105

8 BAPCH 2350942610 VINEETHA CHANDRAN BPCC105

9 BAPCH 2352239700 K S FATHIMA FARSANA BPCC105

10 BAPCH 2354581687 ANJITHA S BPCC105

11 BAPCH 2400007750 SUNAINA S N BPCC105

12 BAPCH 2400040130 SHENBHAGA NEELA. R. L BPCC105

13 BAPCH 2400994205 DANISHA RUBI. K.P BPCC105

COURSE CODE:

PROGRAM:

EXAM.CENTRE :

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



40039

BAPCH

BPCC110P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC110

2 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC110

3 BAPCH 2200928525 NABEELA SAYIDA BPCC110

4 BAPCH 2250084800 AISWARYA BHADRAN BPCC110

5 BAPCH 2251277527 KARTHIK U BPCC110

6 BAPCH 2251591862 KAVYA KRISHNA BPCC110

7 BAPCH 2300463355 ANJAYALEKSHMI.J BPCC110

8 BAPCH 2350376431 DRISYA L V BPCC110

9 BAPCH 2350942610 VINEETHA CHANDRAN BPCC110

10 BAPCH 2351547360 NASREEN ABDUL SALAM BPCC110

11 BAPCH 2352239700 K S FATHIMA FARSANA BPCC110

12 BAPCH 2354581687 ANJITHA S BPCC110

13 BAPCH 2400007750 SUNAINA S N BPCC110

14 BAPCH 2400040130 SHENBHAGA NEELA. R. L BPCC110

15 BAPCH 2400994205 DANISHA RUBI. K.P BPCC110

COURSE CODE:

PROGRAM:

EXAM.CENTRE :

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



40039

BAPCH

BPCC112P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2002892569 ARDRA B BPCC112

2 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC112

3 BAPCH 2200928525 NABEELA SAYIDA BPCC112

4 BAPCH 2250450031 LEKSHMI C BPCC112

5 BAPCH 2251279068 MIDHUN M R BPCC112

6 BAPCH 2251279108 BIYA VARGHESE BPCC112

7 BAPCH 2251591163 HAJIRA HAMDHA M BPCC112

8 BAPCH 2251591862 KAVYA KRISHNA BPCC112

9 BAPCH 2252759610 THANIMA JOY BPCC112

10 BAPCH 2253155699 SRUTHY J S BPCC112

11 BAPCH 2300468300 LINO A L BPCC112

12 BAPCH 2300468383 SANDRA JOSE BPCC112

13 BAPCH 2301377570 ARSHITH SUDHAKAR BPCC112

14 BAPCH 2301932457 NEELAM YADAV BPCC112

COURSE CODE:

PROGRAM:

EXAM.CENTRE :

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY



40039

BAPCH

BPCC114P

SL.NO. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE SIGNATURE

1 BAPCH 2001718927 SOFIYA BPCC114

2 BAPCH 2002892569 ARDRA B BPCC114

3 BAPCH 2003058592 MEGHA A K BPCC114

4 BAPCH 2200928525 NABEELA SAYIDA BPCC114

5 BAPCH 2250450031 LEKSHMI C BPCC114

6 BAPCH 2251279068 MIDHUN M R BPCC114

7 BAPCH 2251279108 BIYA VARGHESE BPCC114

8 BAPCH 2251591163 HAJIRA HAMDHA M BPCC114

9 BAPCH 2251591862 KAVYA KRISHNA BPCC114

10 BAPCH 2252759610 THANIMA JOY BPCC114

11 BAPCH 2253155699 SRUTHY J S BPCC114

12 BAPCH 2300468300 LINO A L BPCC114

13 BAPCH 2300468383 SANDRA JOSE BPCC114

14 BAPCH 2301377570 ARSHITH SUDHAKAR BPCC114

15 BAPCH 2301932457 NEELAM YADAV BPCC114

COURSE CODE:

PROGRAM:

EXAM.CENTRE :

TERM-END (PRACTICAL) EXAMINATION, DECEMBER - 2025

REGIONAL CENTRE TRIVANDRUM

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY


